
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 135.6 195.0 0

2 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 195.0 0

3 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 137.0 185.0 0

4 Angel Gonzalez Wichita East High School 138.6 185.0 0

5 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 185.0 0

6 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 180.0 0

7 Austin Donahue Maize High 134.9 165.0 0

8 Cade Thomas SWH 138.4 165.0 0

9 Ryan Doerksen SWH 138.2 160.0 0

10 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 135.3 155.0 0

11 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 136.2 150.0 0

12 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 134.8 135.0 0

13 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 135.0 0

14 Elijah Kisner SWH 136.0 130.0 0

15 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 133.0 125.0 0

16 Beth Whitney Maize High 137.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 370.0 0

2 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 345.0 0

3 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 136.2 285.0 0

4 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 275.0 0

5 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 135.6 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Angel Gonzalez Wichita East High School 138.6 265.0 0

7 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 137.0 255.0 0

8 Cade Thomas SWH 138.4 250.0 0

9 Ryan Doerksen SWH 138.2 245.0 0

10 Austin Donahue Maize High 134.9 225.0 0

11 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 210.0 0

12 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 134.8 205.0 0

13 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 135.3 185.0 0

14 Elijah Kisner SWH 136.0 185.0 0

15 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 133.0 0 0

16 Beth Whitney Maize High 137.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 200.0 0

2 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 195.0 0

3 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 137.0 185.0 0

4 Cade Thomas SWH 138.4 180.0 0

5 Elijah Kisner SWH 136.0 170.0 0

6 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 170.0 0

7 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 136.2 165.0 0

8 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 135.6 155.0 0

9 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 155.0 0

10 Ryan Doerksen SWH 138.2 150.0 0

11 Austin Donahue Maize High 134.9 145.0 0

12 Angel Gonzalez Wichita East High School 138.6 145.0 0

13 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 134.8 135.0 0

14 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 133.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 135.3 120.0 0

16 Beth Whitney Maize High 137.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 745.0 10

2 riley  vitt st. paul high school 139.0 730.0 8

3 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 640.0 6

4 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 137.0 625.0 4

5 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 135.6 620.0 2

6 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 136.2 600.0 1

7 Cade Thomas SWH 138.4 595.0 0

8 Angel Gonzalez Wichita East High School 138.6 595.0 0

9 Ryan Doerksen SWH 138.2 555.0 0

10 Austin Donahue Maize High 134.9 535.0 0

11 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 139.0 500.0 0

12 Elijah Kisner SWH 136.0 485.0 0

13 Vinny Manning Wichita East High School 134.8 475.0 0

14 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 135.3 460.0 0

15 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 133.0 250.0 0

16 Beth Whitney Maize High 137.5 0 0


